
Henry-Stark Sp Ed District
Cash Flow for 2021-2022

Revenue Expense Cash Balance Fund Balance
$2,405,475.30 $2,405,475.30

July $650,177.57 $803,902.73 $2,251,750.14 $2,251,750.14
August $698,482.80 $585,883.90 $2,364,349.04 $2,364,349.04
September $634,427.71 $708,913.27 $2,289,863.48 $2,289,863.48
October $1,024,325.30 $952,189.88 $2,361,998.90 $2,361,998.90
November $89,724.57 $743,797.39 $1,707,926.08 $1,707,926.08
December $2,018,693.14 $665,027.14 $3,061,592.08 $3,061,592.08
January $606,821.78 $660,886.06 $3,007,527.80 $3,007,527.80
February $627,582.66 $686,798.46 $2,948,312.00 $2,948,312.00
March $644,327.79 $668,565.92 $2,924,073.87 $2,924,073.87
April $605,508.61 $985,816.26 $2,543,766.22 $2,543,766.22
May $607,222.40 $712,258.92 $2,438,729.70 $2,438,729.70
June $500,000.00 $600,000.00 $2,338,729.70 $2,338,729.70

$8,707,294.33 $8,774,039.93

Monthly Revenue/Expenses
Revenue Expense Cash Flow

July $650,177.57 $803,902.73 $153,725.16
August $698,482.80 $585,883.90 $112,598.90
September $634,427.71 $708,913.27 $74,485.56
October $1,024,325.30 $952,189.88 $72,135.42
November $89,724.57 $743,797.39 $654,072.82
December $2,018,693.14 $665,027.14 $1,353,666.00
January $606,821.78 $660,886.06 $54,064.28
February $627,582.66 $686,798.46 $59,215.80
March $644,327.79 $668,565.92 $24,238.13
April $605,508.61 $985,816.26 $380,307.65
May $607,222.40 $712,258.92 $105,036.52
June $500,000.00 $600,000.00 $100,000.00

$66,745.60


